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2024 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS 
 

 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, March 18, 20224 5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, April 15, 2024  5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, May 20, 2024  5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, June 17, 2024  5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, June 24, 2024 (budget meeting) 5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, July 15, 2024  5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, August 19, 2024 5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, September 16, 2024 5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Monday, October 21, 2024  5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024  5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

  (Last date to canvass election for 2024 Election is between the 3rd and 10th  

  day after the election)   

 

Monday, December 16, 2024 5:30 p.m. Lake Bronson Community Center 

 
 

 


